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CHANDIGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE -CGC, LANDRAN (MOHALI)

SCHEDULE OF INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT AS ON 31.03.2023

ADMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSES

PERSONAL & ESTABLISHMENT EXPENSES:

Io Salary
lo Stall Wr:lf aru: I xpr:nsr:s
lo l)rovtdcnt I und
I o ESIC Expenses

TRAVELLING & CONVEYANCE EXPENSES:

I o (lonveyan(;e Expenses
Ib'f ravelling Expenses

POSTAGE & TELEPHONE EXPENSES:

Io Telephone Expenses
To Postage & Telegram Expenses

PRINTING & STATIONERY

Io I)rintinq & Stationery

PROFESSIONAL & OTHER EXPENSES:

Io I eqal & Professional Charges

AICTE & UNIVERSITY EXPENSES:

'lo nffilation & Application Fee pTU

POWER & FUEL EXPENSES:

lo l.lc(.t.ricit.y & Watrtr [:xpcnscs
I o Gcncrator llunninq Expenscs

ADVERTISEM ENT EXPENSES:

I o Advertiscntent Expenses

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION EXPENSES|

lb l-lospitality Expenses
l-0 Newspapers & Periodicals
lo Accrcditation Exponscs
I o Subscription
I o Sports Expcncs
I o Studcnt Wel[arc [xpenscs
I o llcsearch & Devclopment Expcnscs
I o llcpair & Maintcnance Expcnscs
lo lraning & Placentent Expenses

238563894.00
. 86191 4.00

555426U.00
259s983.00

88034.00
165121 l. .00

120a09r.74
25776.00

824639.00

8027974.00

. 
4803409.00

1021 15 /0.U0
1752592.00

108256:10

636679.00
1 57205.00
3 1 3323.00

70914.00
126133.00
605 18s.00
1 36368.00

2676356.00
1 86857 1.00

TOTAL

SCHEDULE . A

AMOUNT

247576059.00

17:392 45.OO

t233867.74

824639.00

4027974.O0

48034 09.00

1196416).80

1 0825630.00

6s90 /34.00
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CHANDIGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE -CGC. LANDRAN (MOHALI)

SCHEDULE OF INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTAS ON 31.03.2023

LABS MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

lo lntCrr)ot I xp
l, l,rl r,)n..t tr)irlrl, I Xlr(jtr:rtt,

TOTAL

FUNCTION & SEMINAR EXPENSES

To I'unction & Seminar Fxpenses

FINANCIAL EXPENSES

I o Bank Charges
l o Interest on Term Loan

RECEIPTS FROM STUDENTS

By Gross Receipts

INTEREST FROM BANK

By Interest from Bank

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

SCHEDULE - B

I155500 t)(l
I (r(r(r82(r.00-3022326.OO

SCHEDULE - C

SCHEDULE - D

/106.30
lt 1256 / 1.00---tn777so

SCHEDULE . E
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SCHEDULE . F
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FARTICULARS
ADDITIONS
AMOUNT

Building 7276592
2

3
Air Conditioner 80 1 399
!g! Eq uipments 3409204

4 Computer 2693629
5 Furniture & Fixture 2633258
6 Library Books 7 5877 4
7 Electric Equipments 1118087
B Photostate Machineffi 164884
o

627 133
10 Sports ltems 78166
11 Software 958898
12 Camera 1B42BB
13 Currency Counting Machin 9898
14 Projector 336356
15 Mobile Phones 91767
16 Water Cooler & Filter 129780
17 Television

1 88920
18 Fire Extinguishers 39 1 9800
19 Water Tank 41766
20 Cars 4829529
21 Buses 4481345
22
23

Truck 390252
Lift (Electric Equipment) 5054'1 5
Total 35629141
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